
VENDOR HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
****DRAFT-FOR CLASP APPROVAL*** 

 

 
CALENDAR YEAR 2020: 
New Year’s Day                  Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

Martin Luther King Day    Monday, January 20, 2020 

President’s Day                  Monday, February 17, 2020 

Memorial Day                    Monday, May 25, 2020 

Independence Day            Friday, July 3, 2020 

Labor Day                            Monday, September 7, 2020 

Columbus Day                    Monday, October 20, 2020 (OPTIONAL DAY) 
Veteran’s Day                     Wednesday, November 11, 2020 (OPTIONAL DAY) 
(Optional Day–notify VMRC if you plan to close) 

Thanksgiving                      Thursday, November 26 and Friday, November 27, 2020 

Christmas                            Thursday, December 24 and Friday, December 25, 2020 

 


